5.DWZ-Gruppenturnier Ulm-Wiblingen 08.09.2012, Abschlusstabellen

Gr Pl Name
Gruppe 1

1 1 Manfred Schweizer
Uwe Gebhardt
Christian Kramer
Manfred Lachmayer
Jonas Forderreuther

1 6 Rainer Kraub
Gruppe 2

2 1 Simon Stork
Manfred Grosse
Alexander Hoffart
Harald Haug
Kevin Walker

2 6 Stephan Ostertag
Gruppe 3

3 1 Markus Zierke
David Renner
Robert Denkinger
Fritz Gatzke
Gerald Fix

3 6 Reinhold WeiB
Gruppe 4

4 1 Jens Zimmermann
Frederic Goda
Bernd Kihn
Franz Klein
Mirko Staresina

4 6 Robert-Rene Goda
Gruppe 5
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5 1 Dario Juric

5 2 Michael Gottl

5 3 Helmut Kichle

5 4 Robin Vohringer
5 5 Giuseppe Sanna

5 6 Matthias Frank
Gruppe 6

6 1 Bernd Rieken
Oliver Schmid
Karl-Heinz Andritzke
Bernd Pletz
Wolfgang Siebel

6 6 Richard Jackson
Gruppe 7

7 1 Christian SchiebB
Jan Koper
Bernd Borowsky
Tiago Amoroso
Guido Ruck
Patrick Schiel
Paul Sturm
Daniel Lang
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SB

7,30
7,30
7,00
1,50
2,50
1,00

9,50
6,00
4,30
4,50
4,30
2,50

8,80
7,80
4,50
3,50
3,30
2,80

9,30
6,50
3,80
3,80
0,50
1,30

9,30
6,80
5,00
4,30
4,00
1,80

10,00

6,00
3,00
1,00
0,00
0,00

20,00
12,00

9,80
9,30
8,80
8,50
8,00
1,50

Verein

Memmingen Post
Ulm WeiRe Dame
Ulm Post
Langenau
Thalfingen
Neu-Ulm

Langenau
Langenau

Ulm WeiBe Dame
Jedesheim
Thalfingen
Urach

Wiblingen
Voéhringen
Thalfingen
Neu-Ulm

Ulm Post
Memmingen Post

Memmingen Post
Ulm WeiRe Dame
Jedesheim
Wiblingen
Weiler
Jedesheim

Urach
Memmingen Post
Memmingen Post
Urach

Neu-Ulm
Wiblingen

Ulm WeiRe Dame
ohne Verein
Ulm WeiRe Dame
Thalfingen
Laupheim
Wiblingen

Memmingen Post
Memmingen Post
Wiblingen
Memmingen Post
Wiblingen
Memmingen Post
Jedesheim
Wiblingen



